BEZEL FOR
DOTMATRIX MODULES
Issue 1.2012
Zeppelinstraße 19 · D-82205 Gilching · Tel. +49-(0)8105-778090 · Fax: +49-(0)8105-778099 · www.lcd-module.de · info@lcd-module.de
BEZELS EA 017-XXU SERIES
These bezels give your equipment a professional design without extra tooling. The bezels are made
of black ABS-material (UL listed) with a scratch-resistant and structured surface. They include a snap-
in appliance for easy mounting of different 1 mm windows. They are available with glass or

These bezels are similar in design (not UL listed), the surface is mat black coated. Acrylicglass
windows are available clear or antiglare.
bezel version ordering information
without window EA 017-xx
clear acrylicglass EA 017-xxK
antiglare acrylicglass EA 017-xxKE
EA 017-xxU
BEZELS
Page 2
Specifications may be changed without
prior notice. Printing error reserved
Ordering viewing area bezel size cutout studs matching lcd-module
information A B C D E F G dotmatrix / graphic
EA 017-1U 63,5 12,8 79,5 25,0 69,7 19,2 74,5 EA 7161-A 1x16
EA 017-2U 60,0 14,8 76,0 27,0 66,2 21,2 71,0 EA 7162 2x16
EA 017-3 131,5 13,0 147,5 25,2 137,7 19,4 142,5 (EA 7321) 1x32
EA 017-4U 153,0 14,8 169,0 27,0 159,2 21,2 164,0 EA 7402 2x40
EA 017-5 140,0 15,8 156,0 28,0 146,2 22,2 151,0 EA 7322-B 2x32
EA 017-6U 98,5 12,8 114,5 25,0 104,7 19,2 109,5 EA 7161-E 1x16
EA 017-7U 81,5 17,2 97,5 29,4 87,7 23,6 92,5 EA 7202 2x20
EA 017-8U 60,8 24,2 76,8 36,4 67,0 30,6 71,8 EA 7164 4x16
EA 017-9U 75,0 24,2 91,0 36,4 81,2 30,6 86,0 EA 7204 4x20
EA 017-10U 131,0 38,0 147,0 50,2 137,2 44,4 142,0 EA 7240-6 240x64
EA 017-12U 97,4 22,4 113,4 34,6 103,6 28,8 108,4 EA 7162-B 2x16
EA 017-13U 145,0 28,0 161,0 40,2 151,2 34,4 156,0 EA 7404 4x40
EA 017-14U 92,0 14,8 108,0 27,0 98,4 21,2 103,0 EA 7242 2x24
EA 017-15U 68,0 68,0 84,0 80,2 74,2 74,4 79,0 EA VK-2128 128x128
EA 017-16U 75,0 39,0 91,0 51,2 81,2 45,4 86,0 EA VK-2080 160x80
EA 017-17U 58,0 32,5 74,0 44,7 64,2 38,9 69,0 EA VK-2064 128x64
EA 017-18U 99,5 80,5 115,5 92,7 105,7 86,9 110,5 EA VK-5160 160x128
EA 017-23 121,0 12,0 137,0 24,2 127,2 18,4 132,0 EA 8201-B 1x20
EA 017-25 121,0 41,5 137,0 53,7 127,2 47,9 132,0 EA 8204-B 4x20
EA 017-27 145,0 33,8 161,0 46,0 151,2 40,2 156,0 EA 8202-C 2x20
EA 017-28 145,0 63,9 161,0 76,1 151,2 70,3 156,0 EA 8204-C 4x20